
Over All Liste  20. Grimmener Westernschießen und 16. Landesmeisterschaft LV 10 vom 10.06.2017

Lfd.Nr. Name Vorname Disziplin Klasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5GesamtPlatz
22 Schmidt Michael 1890 Gunfighter 10 34,00 18,42 24,28 23,30 0,00 100,00 2 1 1 1 0 5 1

23 Schotte Uwe 1890 Gunfighter 10 36,62 37,05 43,07 39,28 0,00 156,02 3 4 3 3 0 13 2

10 Lienke Fedor 1890 Fourtyniners 1 40,95 28,13 30,30 47,50 0,00 146,88 4 2 2 8 0 16 3

9 Görß Martin 1880 Nitro 10 27,04 36,71 56,74 27,05 0,00 147,54 1 3 17 2 0 23 4

13 Meyer Holger 1880 Black Powder 10 48,84 43,45 47,10 45,75 0,00 185,14 7 7 6 6 0 26 5

19 Scheider Hartmut 1890 Senior Duelist 10 52,03 47,15 46,15 46,09 0,00 191,42 9 10 5 7 0 31 6

17 Patzak Adrix 1870 - 10 44,76 38,44 56,16 49,12 0,00 188,48 6 5 15 10 0 36 7

1 Apel Heinz- Jürgen 1890 Senior Duelist 10 50,18 45,69 45,15 57,53 0,00 198,55 8 8 4 16 0 36 8

18 Ringelmann Stefan 1890 Traditional 10 68,30 42,25 54,96 45,64 0,00 211,15 17 6 13 5 0 41 9

3 Beiermann Henry 1890 Senior 10 53,87 49,79 47,27 55,86 0,00 206,79 10 12 8 13 0 43 10

25 Tippelt Jan 1880 Nitro 10 65,26 55,51 52,63 51,45 0,00 224,85 15 15 12 11 0 53 11

4 Degenhardt Thomas 1880 Nitro 1 56,82 59,06 47,14 60,85 0,00 223,87 12 17 7 18 0 54 12

7 Dummer Herbert 1890 Senior 1 42,46 95,82 63,42 40,56 0,00 242,26 5 26 20 4 0 55 13

27 Twardowski Mike 1890 Traditional 10 104,46 45,86 49,16 56,15 0,00 255,63 26 9 9 14 0 58 14

30 Zorn Horst 1890 Senior 10 54,84 53,43 70,29 56,60 0,00 235,16 11 13 23 15 0 62 15

5 Deiners Volker 1890 Traditional 10 66,68 48,21 55,09 67,17 0,00 237,15 16 11 14 23 0 64 16

8 Fräder Andreas 1880 Nitro 10 61,59 67,63 64,82 53,52 0,00 247,56 13 18 21 12 0 64 17

20 Schitteck Andreas 1890 Fourtyniners 10 76,01 70,04 50,35 60,94 0,00 257,34 20 20 10 19 0 69 18

28 Wollert Michael 1880 Black Powder 1 68,72 99,79 56,19 48,60 0,00 273,30 18 27 16 9 0 70 19

2 Bachul Andre' 1890 Traditional 1 84,35 70,79 52,15 61,19 0,00 268,48 24 21 11 20 0 76 20

21 Schitteck Birgit 1890 Lady 10 64,90 54,27 67,37 86,80 0,00 273,34 14 14 22 27 0 77 21

29 Zietemann Karsten 1880 Nitro 0 71,42 67,98 61,39 63,88 0,00 264,67 19 19 19 22 0 79 22

11 Meier Steffen 1890 Fourtyniners 3 79,72 72,41 76,52 59,47 0,00 288,12 23 22 24 17 0 86 23

12 Merkel Udo 1890 Senior 3 77,87 57,98 94,61 85,36 0,00 315,82 22 16 26 26 0 90 24

14 Meyer Kevin 1890 Traditional 10 166,23 72,74 58,69 63,31 0,00 360,97 28 24 18 21 0 91 25

6 Dieter Oliver 1870 - 10 76,84 90,95 101,33 100,39 0,00 369,51 21 25 27 28 0 101 26

26 Tomaszewski Edward 1890 Senior 3 97,04 106,96 82,85 82,94 0,00 369,79 25 28 25 24 0 102 27

16 Neander Gunnar 1890 Traditional 10 125,43 72,41 114,24 84,63 0,00 396,71 27 23 28 25 0 103 28

15 Müller Gerd - 0 10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Thielbörger Andreas 1870 - 10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

18 Ringelmann Stefan 1890 Traditional 10 68,30 42,25 54,96 45,64 0,00 211,15 17 6 13 5 0 41 1

27 Twardowski Mike 1890 Traditional 10 104,46 45,86 49,16 56,15 0,00 255,63 26 9 9 14 0 58 2

5 Deiners Volker 1890 Traditional 10 66,68 48,21 55,09 67,17 0,00 237,15 16 11 14 23 0 64 3

14 Meyer Kevin 1890 Traditional 10 166,23 72,74 58,69 63,31 0,00 360,97 28 24 18 21 0 91 4

16 Neander Gunnar 1890 Traditional 10 125,43 72,41 114,24 84,63 0,00 396,71 27 23 28 25 0 103 5

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

19 Scheider Hartmut 1890 Senior Duelist 10 52,03 47,15 46,15 46,09 0,00 191,42 9 10 5 7 0 31 1

1 Apel Heinz- Jürgen 1890 Senior Duelist 10 50,18 45,69 45,15 57,53 0,00 198,55 8 8 4 16 0 36 2

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

3 Beiermann Henry 1890 Senior 10 53,87 49,79 47,27 55,86 0,00 206,79 10 12 8 13 0 43 1

30 Zorn Horst 1890 Senior 10 54,84 53,43 70,29 56,60 0,00 235,16 11 13 23 15 0 62 2

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

21 Schitteck Birgit 1890 Lady 10 64,90 54,27 67,37 86,80 0,00 273,34 14 14 22 27 0 77 1

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

22 Schmidt Michael 1890 Gunfighter 10 34,00 18,42 24,28 23,30 0,00 100,00 2 1 1 1 0 5 1

23 Schotte Uwe 1890 Gunfighter 10 36,62 37,05 43,07 39,28 0,00 156,02 3 4 3 3 0 13 2

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

20 Schitteck Andreas 1890 Fourtyniners 10 76,01 70,04 50,35 60,94 0,00 257,34 20 20 10 19 0 69 1

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

9 Görß Martin 1880 Nitro 10 27,04 36,71 56,74 27,05 0,00 147,54 1 3 17 2 0 23 1

25 Tippelt Jan 1880 Nitro 10 65,26 55,51 52,63 51,45 0,00 224,85 15 15 12 11 0 53 2

8 Fräder Andreas 1880 Nitro 10 61,59 67,63 64,82 53,52 0,00 247,56 13 18 21 12 0 64 3

29 Zietemann Karsten 1880 Nitro 10 71,42 67,98 61,39 63,88 0,00 264,67 19 19 19 22 0 79 4

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

13 Meyer Holger 1880 Black Powder 10 48,84 43,45 47,10 45,75 0,00 185,14 7 7 6 6 0 26 1

Lfd.Nr.Name Vorname DisziplinKlasse LV St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 Gesamtzeit St. 1 St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 GesamtPlatz

17 Patzak Adrix 1870 - 10 44,76 38,44 56,16 49,12 0,00 188,48 6 5 15 10 0 36 1

6 Dieter Oliver 1870 - 10 76,84 90,95 101,33 100,39 0,00 369,51 21 25 27 28 0 101 2
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